
 

 

Ref: PCST/ICC/2022-23/0179   

Following Committee (Anti Ragging Committee)
Student Ragging related matters for

 

 

Name of the Committee 
Member 

Profession

Dr. R.N.YAdava Director PGOI 
Mr.Navniit Singh Associate Director
Ms.Gitanjali Paliwal Asst. Professor ECE
Mr.Rajiv Sinha Lecturer Diploma
Mr.Amit Agrawal Lecturer Diploma
Mr.Devkishan Magarde Head Academics (Diploma)
Mr.Rakesh Ranjan Lecturer MBA 
Dr.S.P.Pandey Asso. Professor
Dr.Hemant Sharma Asso. Professor
Ms.Veena Shukla Head Academics,PGOI
Dr.B.B.Saxena HOD,Mechanical,PCST
Mr.Rakesh Lodhi Lecturer CSE 
Mr.Hemant Soni Lecturer EC, PCST
Mr. Adesh Sahu Head Academics 
Mr. Uvaid ullah Asst. Professor

                                Date: 

OFFICE ORDER 

(Anti Ragging Committee) has been constituted for
matters for the Session 2021-22. 

 

 

Profession Associated with 

 Patel Group of Institutions 
Associate Director Patel Group of Institutions 
Asst. Professor ECE Patel Group of Institutions 
Lecturer Diploma Patel Group of Institutions 

Diploma Patel Group of Institutions 
Academics (Diploma) Patel Group of Institutions 

 Patel Group of Institutions 
Asso. Professor Patel Group of Institutions 
Asso. Professor Patel Group of Institutions 
Head Academics,PGOI Patel Group of Institutions 
HOD,Mechanical,PCST Patel Group of Institutions 

Patel Group of Institutions 
Lecturer EC, PCST Patel Group of Institutions 
Head Academics PCST Patel Group of Institutions 
Asst. Professor Patel Group of Institutions 

Date: 01-07-2021 

constituted for 

Mobile Number 

9425006984 
9425300429 
9713697821 
7697837017 
9993826307 
9926777088 
9407277462 
9806001109 
9826512726 
9254605202 
9826380669 
9993774625 
9755949387 
9074837172 
9907078904 
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