

## Ref: PCST/ICC/2022-23/0215

Date: 06/07/2022

## **OFFICE ORDER**

hopal 462044, 跎 +91 755-2896691, Telefax : +91 755-2896354, Website : www

Following Committee (Anti Ragging Committee) has been constituted for Student Ragging related matters for the Session 2022-23.

Name of the Committee Member	Profession	Associated with	Mobile Number
Dr. R.N.YAdava	Director PGOI	Patel Group of Institutions	9425006984
Mr.Navniit Singh	Associate Director	Patel Group of Institutions	9425300429
Ms.Gitanjali Paliwal	Asst. Professor ECE	Patel Group of Institutions	9713697821
Mr.Rajiv Sinha	Lecturer Diploma	Patel Group of Institutions	7697837017
Mr.Amit Agrawal	Lecturer Diploma	Patel Group of Institutions	9993826307
Mr.Devkishan Magarde	Head Academics (Diploma)	Patel Group of Institutions	9926777088
Mr.Rakesh Ranjan	Lecturer MBA	Patel Group of Institutions	9407277462
Dr.S.P.Pandey	Asso. Professor	Patel Group of Institutions	9806001109
Dr.Hemant Sharma	Asso. Professor	Patel Group of Institutions	9826512726
Ms.Veena Shukla	Head Academics, PGOI	Patel Group of Institutions	9254605202
Dr.B.B.Saxena	HOD, Mechanical, PCST	Patel Group of Institutions	9826380669
Mr.Rakesh Lodhi	Lecturer CSE	Patel Group of Institutions	9993774625
Mr.Hemant Soni	Lecturer EC, PCST	Patel Group of Institutions	9755949387
Mr. Adesh Sahu	Head Academics PCST	Patel Group of Institutions	9074837172
Mr. Uvaid ullah	Asst. Professor	Patel Group of Institutions	9907078904

Dr. RAJESH KUMAR RAI DIRECTOR PATEL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, RATIBAD, BHOPAL